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APRIL 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
    1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

       

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

 

Commenceme

nt of new 
academic 

year  

 
‘A’ 

World Health 

Day 
 

‘A’  

Mahatma 

Jyotiba Phule 

Jayanti 

 

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 

 
15 

 

16 

 
17 

 

  
HD 

Gudipadwa 

HD 
Dr. Ambedkar 

Jayanti 

   

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

   
HD 

Ramnavami 

‘A’ 
World Earth 

Day  

English 

Language Day 

(Pri.-Poem 

recitation 

Sr.-Speech) 

 

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

 
 

    

‘A’ 

World Dance 

Day 

(Class 3-10-Solo 

Dance) 
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MAY 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
      1 

      
Maharashtra 

Day 

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

       

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 
Foundation 

Day 
     

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 

       

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

       

 

 
30 31 
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JUNE 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

       

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

       

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

  
Reopening of 

School    
‘A’ 

World Music 

Day 

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

 

‘A’ 
World Yoga 

Day 

‘A’ 

World Day 
Against Child 

Labour 

    

 

 
27 28 

 

29 
 

30 
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JULY 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
    1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

    
‘A’ 

Doctor’s Day 
  

 

 
4 

 

 

 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

  

‘C’ 

Palkhi 

(Pri 1&2-Trd. Dress 
3-5-Palkhi making 

6-8-Abhang 

comp.) 

 

    

 

 
11 12 

 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

       

 

 
18 

 

 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

 

‘A’ 

Ashadi 
Ekadashi 

‘HD’ 

Ashadi 
Ekadashi 

‘HD’ 
Bakri Eid 

 

‘C’ 

LokmanyaTilak 

Jayanti and 
Gurupurnima  

(Pri.-1&2-Greeting 

card,3-5-Shlok 

rec.) 

 

 

 

 
25 26 

 

27 
 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 
31 

 

 

‘A’ 

Kargil Victory 
Day 
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AUGUST 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

7 
 

  

Heritage India 

Activities from 

Nursery to 10th  

3rd to 15th Aug. 

    

 

 
8 

 

 

 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

14 

 
 

    

‘C’ 

1&2-Nat.Flag 

making 

3-5-Tricolor 

badge making 

Competition 

Celebration of 

Nagpanchami 

 

Mehendi or 

Tatoo 

Competition 

 

 

 
15 16 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 

 
21 

 

Independence 

Day 

‘HD’ 

Parsi New 

Year 

Sutainable 
Development 

activities- Food & 

Water Wastage (3-
12) 

17thAug to 3rd Sept 

 
‘HD’ 

Mohram  

‘C’ 
1&2-Rakhi Coloring 
3-7 Rakhi making 

8-10-Mehndi and 
Tattoo 

 

 
22 

 

 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

28 
 

‘HD’ 
Rakhsha 

Bandhan 

‘A’ 
Sanskrit week 

     

 

 
29 30 

 

31 
 

    

National Sports 
Day 

‘A’ 
National Sports 

Day 

1&2-Trd.Dress 

3-5-Dahi Handi 
Decoration 

‘HD’ 

Gopal Kala 
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SEPTEMBER 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
   1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

      

‘C’  

Teacher’s Day 

Celebration 

Std X  

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

Teacher’s Day 

‘A’ 
National 

Nutrition week 
 

 1 & 2- preparation 

of decorative 

materials, 3 to 8 
Creative Ganesh 

Idol making 

activity 

 
HD 

Ganesh 
Chaturthi 

 

 

 
12 13 

 

14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 
HD 

Gauri Poojan 

‘C’ 

Hindi Week 

Dramatisation – 

Revolution in me 

14th to 24th sept. 

 
6 to 8 

Hindi Poem 

recitation 
 

Hindi 
Extempore 

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

HD 

Anant 

Chaturdashi 
      

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

1 
 

2 
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OCTOBER 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
                    1 2 

     

              ‘C’ 
1&2- Quotes of 

Gandhiji, 

3 to 10 Monoact- 

Revolution in me 

HD 

Gandhi Jayanti 

 

 
3 

 

 

 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 
 

       

 

 
10 11 

 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16 

    
Reading Activity 

all classes 

HD 

Dassera  

 

 
17 

 

 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 

  
HD 

Eid-E-Milad     

 

 
24 25 

 

26 

 
27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

      

‘C’ 
1, 2- Diya 

decoration, 3 &4- 
Greetings,5-8 

Lantern making,  
9,10- Diwali Sweets 

arrangement 
 

 
31       
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NOVEMBER 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

  1 
 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

6 
 

Note-Proposed 

Science 

Exhibition 

Diwali 

Vaccation Starts 
     

 

 
7 

 

 

 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

13 

 
 

       

 

 
14 15 

 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

20 
 

Children’s Day 

School Reopen 

(Gardening and 

Plantation 

Activity-15th 

Nov. onwards)  

‘A’ ‘C’ 

Children’s Day   
HD 

Gurunanak 

Jayanti 
 

 

 
21 

 

 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

27 
 

  
Science 

Exhibition   

‘A’ 

Constitution 

Day 
Preamble 

reading 

Hon.Abhijeet 

Dada Kadam;s 
Smrutidin 

 

 
28 29 

 

30 
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DECEMBER 2021 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
   1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

Note-Proposed 

Maths Exhibition 
      

 

 
5 

 

 

 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

       

 

 
12 13 

 

14 
 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

 

‘A’ 

World Energy 
Day 

     

 

 
19 

 

 

20 
 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

 

Christmas 

Celebration 

(Classroom,Tree 

and Cake 

décor.) 

  
Annual 

Gathering 

Annual 

Gathering 
‘HD’ 

Christmas 

 

 
26 27 

 

28 
 

29 
 

30 
 

31 
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JANUARY 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
      1 

      
HD 

New Year 

 

 
2 

 

 

 

3 

 
 

4 

 
 

5 

 
 

6 

 
 

7 

 
 

8 
 

     
Elocution 5-10 

Essay writing 

11 & 12 

Hon.Dr. 

Pantangrao 

Kadam’s Sir Birth 

Anniversary 

 

 
9 10 

 

11 
 

12 
 

13 
 

14 
 

15 

 

Rangoli 

Competition for 

Parents 
Pri.-video 

(1-4 classes) 

Seminar for 

Girls 

7-10 (using of 
infrastructure) 

Seminar for 

Boys 

7-10 (using of 
infrastructure) 

‘A’ 

Hon. Dr.Vishwajeet 
Kadam’s sir 

Birthday 

HD 
Makarsankranti 

1 to 5- Kite 
Making 

Activity 

 

 
16 

 

 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

              20               21               22 

       

 

 
23 24 

 

25 
 

26 

HD 
 

27 
 

28 
 

29 

   
HD 

Republic Day    

 

 
30 31 
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FEBRUARY 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

     

‘A’ 

World Cancer 

Day 

 

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

       

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

      

‘HD’ 

Cha.Shivaji 

Maharaj 
Jayanti 

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

     
‘C’ 

Marathi Day 
Celebration 

 

 

 
27 28 

 

     

Marathi Diwas 
‘C’ 

Science Day      
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MARCH 2022 
Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 

 

 
  1 

 

2 
 

3 
 

4 
 

5 
 

  
‘HD’ 

Mahashivratri 
    

 

 
6 

 

 

 

7 

 
 

8 

 
 

9 

 
 

10 

 
 

11 

 
 

12 

 
 

       

 

 
13 14 

 

15 
 

16 
 

17 
 

18 
 

19 
 

     
HD  

Dhuli Vandan  

 

 
20 

 

 

21 
 

22 
 

23 
 

24 
 

25 
 

26 
 

       

 

 
27 28 

 

30 31 
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